
30-2230-1
30-2231-1
30-2232-1
30-2233-1

GL071702

RDC Budd Cars
Diesel Engine Set



P o w e r e d U n i t
E n g i n e P a r t s

$Price

1.) Window(clear)(front/rear) FA-2250005 2.00
2.) Numberboard FG-2200096 1.00

(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(PRR)(#M-409)
Numberboard FG-2200097 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(NH)(#121)
Numberboard FG-2200098 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(LI) (#3121)
Numberboard FG-2200099 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(Amtrak)(#32)

3.) Airhorn(nickel)(1chime) FC-2100118 3.00
4.) Shell(silver, orange,black) FC-2200361 *85.00

(PRR ) (#M-409 )
Shell(black,white,orange) FC-2200362 *85.00
( N H ) ( # 1 2 1 )
Shell(silver, orange) FC-2200363 *85.00
( LI ) (#3121 )
Shell(silver, red,white,blue) FC-2200364 *85.00
( Amtrak ) (#32)

5.) Window(clear) FA-2250003 1.00
(30.0x170.0mm)(sidesrear)

6.) Window(clear) FA-2250004 1.00
(30.0x85.0mm)(sidesfront)

7.) Vent ( silver)(plastic) FC-2200143 1.00
(PRR ) (#M-409) ( L I ) (#3121) (Amt rak ) (#32)
Vent ( black)(plastic) FC-2200365 1.00
( N H ) ( # 1 2 1 )

8.) Wireshield(gray) FC-2200144 4.00
(interiordetailw/engineerseat)(ends)

9.) Lens(clear) FA-0000120 2.00
(3.2x9.8x4.7x8.8mmlens)(3.0x2.5mmlensheads)
( headlight/reverselight)

10.) L.E.D.s(green)(6v) (2) CC-0000027 5.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)

11.) L .E .D.s ( red) (6v) (2) CE-0000019 5.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)

12.) Bu lbs (c lear ) (6v ) (2 ) CC-0000037 4.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)

13.) Contactspringbase(black) BH-0000001 2.00
(plas t ic ) ( for1male2pinplug)

14.) Contactspring(copper) IE-0000015 0.50
15.) Interiordetail(gray) FC-2200146 *10.00

( front)(poweredunit)(plastic)
16.) Interiordetailw/seats FC-2200147 *10.00

(rear)(poweredunit)(plastic)
(w/seats&powerstripsforlighting)

17.) Bulb(clear) CG-0000047 1.50
(18v)(w/whitehoodedbase)(2barewiresoffbulb)
(3.0x6.5mmgrainofwheatbulb)

18.) Socket(white) CH-0000042 1.00
(plastic)(6.9x10.0mm)(forpluginbulbs)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines

www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250005
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200096
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200097
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200098
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200099
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100118
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200361
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200362
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200363
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200364
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250004
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200143
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200365
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200144
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000120
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/CE-0000019
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000037
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200146
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200147
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000047
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000042


RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines
Engine Parts

15

10

16

8

6
1

11

3

12

7

13

6

13

9

5

5

12

4

9

13

3

8

13

1

18

18

17

17

2

2

14

14

7



P o w e r e d U n i t
C h a s s i s P a r t s

$Price

1.) Wirenut(yellow) BI-4500003 0.25
2.) Screw IA-0000296 0.15

(M3x3.0mm)(roundhead)
3.) Contactspringboard(green) BH-0000071 3.00

(22.0x28.5mm)(2mountingholes)
(4silvercontactpads)

4.) Rubberband BI-4500004 0.50
( holds wires tomotors )

5.) Motor(RS-365SH) BE-0000136 25.00
(7.9x17.0mmwormgear)(12.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmblackflywheel)

6.) Motor(RS-365SH) BE-0000137 25.00
(7.9x17.0mmwormgear)(12.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmwhiteflywheelw/blackstripes)
(w/blackplastictachboardbracket)

7.) Motormount(black) BI-0000009 15.00
8.) Screw(yellowZink) IA-0000001 0.15

(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)
9.) Screw IA-0000012 0.15

(M3x14.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)
10.) Batterychargerjack(complete) BG-0000001 3.00
11.) Screw IA-0000058 0.15

(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)
12.) Spacer(black) ID-0000071 0.15

(3.0x6.0x4.3mm)(plastic)
13.) Volumepot BI-0000040 5.00

(smallvolumepot)(bluew/greenboard)
14.) Screw IA-0000035 0.15

(M3x8.0mm)(roundhead)
15.) Insulator(clear) ID-0000024 0.15

(13.0x19.0x0.1mm)(singlehole)
16.) Voltageregulator AG-0000032 3.00

( LM2937ET)
17.) Insulator(white) ID-0000025 0.15

(washer)(3.0x6.0x3.0mm)(plastic)
18.) Screw IA-0000016 0.15

(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)
19.) Boards(Proto-Sound®2.0) AE-0000001 *200.00

(w/Rommemory) (5vboard)
20.) Bracket(Aluminum) IH-0000237 3.00

(forProto-Sound®2.0boards)(tappedfor6/32screw)
(15.0x44.0mm)(10.5mmstep)

21.) Screw IA-0000103 0.15
(6/32x12.0mm)(roundhead)

22.) Batteryleads BC-0000111 6.00
(195.0mmlongwiresw/smallblackmale2pinplug)
(85.0mmlongwiresw/completebatterychargerjack)

23.) Battery(white) BG-4000001 10.00
(8.4volts)(re-chargable)(nickel-cadium)

24.) Bracket(black) IH-0000042 4.00
(battery)(verticalmount)(plastic)

25.) Tachboard(green)(standard) AG-0000033 6.00
26.) Speakercone(black) BF-0000014 2.00

(plastic)(11.0x38.0mm)(shavedon2sides)
27.) Ladder(black)(right) FC-2200366 3.00

(PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )
Ladder(silver)(right) FC-2200367 3.00
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )

28.) Ladder(black)(left) FC-2200368 3.00
(PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

$Price

28.) Ladder(silver)(left) FC-2200369 3.00
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )

29.) Screw IA-0000057 0.15
(M3x10.0mm)(roundhead)(self-drillingthreads)

30.) Chassis(black) DH-2200077 *20.00
(54.0x315.0mm)(hasholesforbatterychargerjack)

31.) Screw IA-0000038 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(flathead)

32.) Wirestrap(black) IH-0000012 1.00
(metal ) (smal l )

33.) Pilot(silver) DG-2200002 20.00
(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
( PRR ) (#M-409) (#M-407) ( L I ) (#3121) (#3121)
( Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Pilot(black) DG-2200003 20.00
(pilothas2screwholesformount ingpi lo t )
( N H ) ( # 1 2 1 ) ( # 1 2 0 )

34.) Screw IA-0000025 0.15
(M3x16.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)

35.) Screw IA-0000021 0.15
(4/40x4.0mm)(roundhead)

36.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

37.) Screw(nickel) IA-0000015 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

38.) Insulator(black) BD-0000015 2.00
(top)(square)(pick-up)

39.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200017 9.00
( fits2axletruck)(r ightfrontonly)
( hasaholeformountingladder)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Truckside(black) DB-2200018 9.00
( fits2axletruck)(right frontonly)
( hasaholeformountingladder)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

40.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200019 9.00
( fits2axletruck)( lef t frontonly)
( hasaholeformountingladder)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Truckside(black) DB-2200020 9.00
( fits2axletruck)( lef t frontonly)
( hasaholeformountingladder)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

41.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200021 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (LF/RR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Truckside(black) DB-2200022 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (LF/RR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

42.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200023 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (RF/LR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines

www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000296
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500004
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000136
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000137
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000040
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/AE-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000237
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000103
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000111
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-4000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000042
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-0000014
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200366
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200367
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200368
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200369
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000057
www.mthtrains.com/part/DH-2200077
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2200003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200017
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200018
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200019
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200020
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200021
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200022
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200023


P o w e r e d U n i t
C h a s s i s P a r t s

$Price

42.) Truckside(black) DB-2200024 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (RF/LR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

43.) Tractiontire(black) DE-0000018 0.75
(rubber)(4.0x17.0mm)

44.) Truck(black)(powered) DA-2050010 *30.00
(2axle) (2screwholesfor2screwmountpi lot )
(trucksidesmountfrombottom)

45.) Nut(nickel) IC-0000005 0.50
(2.5x5.0x10.0mm)(formountingpick-up)

46.) Insulator(black) BD-0000039 2.00
(pick-up)(bottom)(flatw/rect.box)(18.0x30.0mm)

47.) Pick-up BD-0000025 5.00
(8.0x11.0mmroller)(28.0mmlong)

48.) T-bar ( black) IG-0000001 0.50
(4.0x20.0mm)(plastic)

49.) Proto-Coupler®(black) DD-0000033 10.00
(Proto-Coupler®2.0)(44.5mmlong)

50.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000005 0.50
(6.5x14.0mm)(w/0.5mmthickwire)

51.) Washer ID-0000009 0.15
(4.5x10.0x0.5mm)(metal)

52.) E-clip IF-0000002 0.15
(3.0x8.0x0.5mm)(metal)

53.) Screw IA-0000205 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

54.) Bracket(brass)(speaker) IH-0000372 1.00
(6.0x8.5x1.0mm)(roundedcornersononeend)

55.) Speaker(STAR) BF-0000022 10.00
(FR-050-A1421)(16ohms)(5W)(50.0mmspeaker)

56.) Gasket(black)(speaker)(foam) IB-0000011 1.00
(46.0x51.0mm)(4.5mmthick)(for50.0mmspeakers)

57.) Fuel tank (b lack ) FC-2200370 *15.00
(plastic)(slottedholesforspeaker)
(2mountingpostsforspeaker)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )

NS.) Wireharness BC-2200072 15.00
(blackmale12pinplug)

NS.) Wireharness BC-0000172 10.00
(blackmale7pinplug)
(255.0mmlongwiresw/standardtachboard)
(105.0mmlongblack&redwires)

NS.) Wireharness BC-0000184 4.00
(blackmale5pinplug)( formotors)
(175.0mm&205.0mmlongyellow&whitewires)

NS.) Wireharness(forspeaker) BC-2100022 3.00
(90.0mmlongwiresw/whitemale2pinplug)

NS.) Wireharness BC-2100017 4.00
(110.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)
(blackwireshieldonwires)(forProto-Coupler®)

NS.) Wireharness BC-2100020 4.00
(180.0mmlongred&blackwiresw/eyelets)
(blackwireshieldonwires)(powerwiresfrompick-up)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines

www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200024
www.mthtrains.com/part/DE-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2050010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000205
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000372
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/IB-0000011
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200370
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200072
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000172
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000184
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100022
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100017
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100020


RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines
Chassis Parts

1

23

22

21
20

19

2

8

18

2

27

7

6 24

4

25

3

26

9

29

14

13

30

18

17

16

15

2

11

8

31

2

12

10

7

5

4

9

3

32

33

29 34
37

36

41
38

48

44

52

51

50

49

42

43

43

45

47

37

5735

28

46

36

36

31

34

48

29

36

36

40

44

45

46

47

37

43

49

50

51

52

33

32

35

27

39

37

38

36

28

29

53

54 56

54

53

55



N o n - P o w e r e d
U n i t E n g i n e P a r t s

$Price

1.) Window(clear)(front/rear) FA-2250005 2.00
2.) Numberboard FG-2200100 1.00

(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(PRR)(#M-407)
Numberboard FG-2200101 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(NH)(#120)
Numberboard FG-2200102 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(LI) (#3101)
Numberboard FG-2200103 1.00
(blackw/whitenumbers)(st icker)(Amtrak)(#31)

3.) Airhorn(nickel)(1chime) FC-2100118 3.00
4.) Shell(silver, orange,black) FC-2200371 *85.00

(PRR ) (#M-407 )
Shell(black,white,orange) FC-2200372 *85.00
( N H ) ( # 1 2 0 )
Shell(silver, orange) FC-2200373 *85.00
( LI ) (#3101 )
Shell(silver, red,white,blue) FC-2200374 *85.00
( Amtrak ) (#31)

5.) Window(clear) FA-2250003 1.00
(30.0x170.0mm)(sidesrear)

6.) Window(clear) FA-2250006 1.00
(30.0x145.0mm)(sidesfront)

7.) Bulb(clear) CG-0000047 1.50
(18v)(w/whitehoodedbase)(2barewiresoffbulb)
(3.0x6.5mmgrainofwheatbulb)

8.) Socket(white) CH-0000042 1.00
(plastic)(6.9x10.0mm)(forpluginbulbs)

9.) Bulbguide(30.0x280.0mm) CH-0000027 10.00
(85.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)

10.) Screw IA-0000261 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(flathead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

11.) Contactspringbase(black) BH-0000001 2.00
(plas t ic ) ( for1male2pinplug)

12.) Contactspring(copper) IE-0000015 0.50
13.) Wireshield(gray) FC-2200144 4.00

(interiordetailw/engineerseat)(ends)
14.) Interiordetail(gray) FC-2200155 *10.00

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

( w/ seatdetail)

RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines

www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250005
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200100
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200101
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200102
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2200103
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100118
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200371
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200372
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200373
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200374
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250003
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2250006
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000047
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000042
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000261
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200144
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200155


RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines
Engine Parts

5

6

3

4

3

2

1

5

6

2

1
8

7

10

12

14

13

13

9

11



N o n - P o w e r e d
U n i t C h a s s i s P a r t s

$Price

1.) Lens(clear) FA-0000120 2.00
(3.2x9.8x4.7x8.8mmlens)(3.0x2.5mmlensheads)
( headlight/reverselight)

2.) Bu lbs (c lear ) (6v ) (2 ) CC-0000037 4.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)

3.) Bu lbs (c lear ) (6v ) (2 ) CC-0000037 4.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)

4.) L .E .D.s ( red) (6v) (2) CE-0000019 5.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)

5.) L.E.D.s(green)(6v) (2) CC-0000027 5.00
(100.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)

6.) Wirenut(yellow) BI-4500003 0.25
7.) Contactspringbase(black) BH-0000001 2.00

( plast ic ) ( for1male2pinplug)
8.) Contactspring(copper) IE-0000015 0.50
9.) Wireharness BC-2200073 4.00

(b luemale2p inp lug)
(45.0mmlongwiresw/greenfemale2pinplug)
(375.0mmlongwiresw/bluefemale2pinplug)

10.) Screw IA-0000016 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

11.)

Chassis(black) DH-2200078 *20.00
(54.0x375.0mm)(non-poweredunit)

13.) Bolt IA-0000088 1.00
(8/32x15.0mm)(1.8x10.0mmslottedhead)
(6.0x8.0mmoversizedshank)

14.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000026 0.50
(8.0x12.0mm)(w/0.7thickwire)

15.) Screw IA-0000296 0.15
(M3x3.0mm)(roundhead)

16.) Contactspringboard(green) BH-0000071 3.00
(22.0x28.5mm)(2mountingholes)
(4silvercontactpads)

17.) Screw IA-0000025 0.15
(M3x16.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)

18.) Screw IA-0000038 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(flathead)

19.) Pilot(silver) DG-2200002 20.00
(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
( PRR ) (#M-409) (#M-407) ( L I ) (#3121) (#3121)
( Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Pilot(black) DG-2200003 20.00
(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
( N H ) ( # 1 2 1 ) ( # 1 2 0 )

20.) Screw IA-0000003 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

21.) Screw(nickel) IA-0000015 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

22.) Insulator(black ) BD-0000015 2.00
(top)(square)(pick-up)

23.) Fuel tank (b lack ) FC-2200370 *15.00
(plastic)(slottedholesforspeaker)
(2mountingpostsforspeaker)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

CVboard AG-0000026 20.00
( w/ blue&yel lowfemale2pinplugs)
( red&blackwiresoffofboard)

12.)

$Price

24.) Screw IA-0000057 0.15
(M3x10.0mm)(roundhead)(self-drillingthreads)

25.) T-bar ( black)(plastic) IG-0000001 0.50
26.)

( b l a c k )

Truckside(silver) DB-2200021 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (LF/RR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Truckside(black) DB-2200022 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (LF/RR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

32.) Truckside(silver) DB-2200023 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (RF/LR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( LI ) (#3121 ) (#3121 ) (Amt rak ) (#32 ) (#31 )
Truckside(b lack) DB-2200024 9.00
( fits2ax le t ruck) (RF/LR)
(trucksidescrewsmountfrombottom)
( PRR ) (#M-409 ) (#M-407 ) (NH) (#121 ) (#120 )

33.) Truck (non-powered) DA-2000029 *30.00
(2ax le ) ( tappedformountingpilot)
(2tappedholesundercouplermountforPCboard)
(tappedfor8/32mountingscrew)(die-cast)

34.) Nut(nickel) IC-0000005 0.50
(2.5x5.0x10.0mm)(formountingpick-up)

35.) Insulator(black) BD-0000039 2.00
(pick-up)(bottom)(flatw/rect.box)(18.0x30.0mm)

36.) Pick-up BD-0000025 5.00
(8.0x11.0mmroller)(28.0mmlong)

NS.) Wireharness BC-2100020 4.00
(180.0mm longred&blackwiresw/eyelets)
(blackwireshieldonwires)(powerwiresfrompick-up)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

Coupler(black) DD-0000009 3.00
(mechanical)(44.6mmlong)(T-barmounting)
(armaturepinis25.0mmoutfromend)

27.) Armature(black) DD-0000060 2.00
(38.0mmlong)(T-barmounting)(2.4mmcouplerpin)
(thumbtackis30.0mmoutfromend)(newdesign)
(armaturepinis35.5mmoutfromend)

28.) Spring(nickel) IE-0000070 0.50
(6.4x10.0mm)(w/0.5mmthickwire)

29.) Washer(black) ID-0000060 0.15
(cupshapedforspringtofitin)(4.6x8.5x2.0mm)
(inside7.0x1.0mm)(plastic)

30.) E-clip IF-0000002 0.15
(3.0x8.0x0.5mm)

31.)

( b l a c k )
2holes

RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines

www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000120
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000037
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000037
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000027
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500003
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2200073
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/DH-2200078
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000088
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000026
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000296
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2200002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2200003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2200370
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000057
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000060
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000070
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000060
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200021
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200022
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200023
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2200024
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2000029
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100020


RDC Budd Cars Diesel Engines
Chassis Parts

6

7

8

8

5

4

1

3

9

2

1

15

15

16

16

8

13

147

12

13

14

11
10

17

18

18

20

20

20

20

33

19

32

25

26

27

28

29
30

34

35 36

21

31

20

24

21

22

23
17

31

24

17

19

21

21

36

35

34

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

22

20


